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 Medical Grade, non-sterile, .08 mm minimum thickness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous,  100/box.

BRAND: Est. Quantity Unit Extended 

ITEM NO. & SIZE CATALOG NO. PRICING / 100 Per Boxes /100 Price Price

15

33

27

20

Medical Grade, non-sterile, .08 mm minimum thickness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous.  100/box.

BRAND: Est. Quantity Unit Extended 

ITEM NO. & SIZE CATALOG NO. PRICING / 100 Per Boxes /100 Price Price

630

3120

2670

6705

Medical Grade, non-sterile, .15 mm minimum thickness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous.  100/box.

BRAND: Est. Quantity Unit Extended 

ITEM NO. & SIZE CATALOG NO. PRICING / 100 Per Boxes /100 Price Price

816

5145

8511

6738

Medical Grade, non-sterile, .15mm minimum thichness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous.  100/box.

BRAND: Est. Quantity Unit Extended 

ITEM NO. & SIZE CATALOG NO. PRICING / 100 Per Boxes /100 Price Price

735

1890

2019

888

Medium

Large

Large

Xlarge

Xlarge

IV.  LATEX EXAMINATION GLOVES (POWDER FREE, TEXTURE GRIP): 

Small

Medium

I. VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVES (POWDERED): 

Small

Medium

Large

Xlarge

III.  LATEX EXAMINATION GLOVES (POWDER FREE, SMOOTH FINISH): 

Small

II.  VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVES (POWDER FREE):  

Small

Medium

Large

Xlarge
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Non-sterile, .13 mm minimum thickness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous.  100/box.

BRAND: Est. Quantity Unit Extended 

ITEM NO. & SIZE CATALOG NO. PRICING / 100 Per Boxes /100 Price Price

20

20

1653

100

Non-sterile, .13mm minimum thickness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous.  100/box.

BRAND: Est. Quantity Unit Extended 

ITEM NO. & SIZE CATALOG NO. PRICING / 100 Per Boxes /100 Price Price

1920

4851

3126

2313

1.25 mils minimum, powderless/sulpher free, ambidextrous, for food service and precision parts handling.  100/box

BRAND: Est. Quantity Unit Extended 

ITEM NO. & SIZE CATALOG NO. PRICING / 100 Per Boxes /100 Price Price

 20

 108

All usages are approximate, for evaluation purposes only and have been annualized.

GRAND TOTAL

Medium

Large

V.  NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES (POWDER FREE, TEXTURE GRIP):  

Small

Medium

Large

Xlarge

VI.  NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVE (POWDER FREE): 

Small

Medium

Large

Xlarge

VII.  POLYETHYLENE DISPOSABLE GLOVES:  
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