LGLOVES11 Vendor Pricing Page

I. VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVES (POWDERED):

Medical Grade, non-sterile, .08 mm minimum thickness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous, 100/box.

BRAND:			Est. Quantity	Unit	Extended	
	ITEM NO. & SIZE	CATALOG NO.	PRICING / 100	Per Boxes /100	Price	Price
Small				15		
Medium				33		
Large				27		
Xlarge				20		

II. VINYL EXAMINATION GLOVES (POWDER FREE):

Medical Grade, non-sterile, .08 mm minimum thickness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous. 100/box.

BRAND:				Est. Quantity	Unit	Extended
	ITEM NO. & SIZE	CATALOG NO.	PRICING / 100	Per Boxes /100	Price	Price
Small				630		
Medium				3120		
Large				2670		
Xlarge				6705		

III. LATEX EXAMINATION GLOVES (POWDER FREE, SMOOTH FINISH):

Medical Grade, non-sterile, .15 mm minimum thickness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous. 100/box.

BRAND:				Est. Quantity	Unit	Extended
	ITEM NO. & SIZE	CATALOG NO.	PRICING / 100	Per Boxes /100	Price	Price
Small				816		
Medium				5145		
Large				8511		
Xlarge				6738		

IV. LATEX EXAMINATION GLOVES (POWDER FREE, TEXTURE GRIP):

Medical Grade, non-sterile, .15mm minimum thichness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous. 100/box.

BRAND:			Est. Quantity	Unit	Extended	
	ITEM NO. & SIZE	CATALOG NO.	PRICING / 100	Per Boxes /100	Price	Price
Small				735		
Medium				1890		
Large				2019		
Xlarge				888		

LGLOVES11 Vendor Pricing Page

V. N	IITRILE EXAMINATION	GLOVES	(POWDER FREE.	, TEXTURE GRI	?):
------	---------------------	--------	---------------	---------------	-----

Non-sterile, .13 mm minimum thickness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous. 100/box.

BRAND:			Est. Quantity	Unit	Extended	
	ITEM NO. & SIZE	CATALOG NO.	PRICING / 100	Per Boxes /100	Price	Price
Small				20		
Medium				20		
Large				1653		
Xlarge				100		

VI. NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVE (POWDER FREE):

Non-sterile, .13mm minimum thickness, seamless, beaded cuff, ambidextrous. 100/box.

BRAND:				Est. Quantity	Unit	Extended
	ITEM NO. & SIZE	CATALOG NO.	PRICING / 100	Per Boxes /100	Price	Price
Small				1920		
Medium				4851		
Large				3126		
Xlarge				2313		

VII. POLYETHYLENE DISPOSABLE GLOVES:

1.25 mils minimum, powderless/sulpher free, ambidextrous, for food service and precision parts handling. 100/box

BRAND:			Est. Quantity	Unit	Extended	
	ITEM NO. & SIZE	CATALOG NO.	PRICING / 100	Per Boxes /100	Price	Price
Medium				20		
Large				108		

All usages are approximate, for evaluation purposes only and have been annualized.	
GRAND TOTAL	